
ALGONAC BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MEETING SCHEDULE 
January thru December, 2014 
 

  

 Monday January 27, 2014 

 Monday February 24, 2014 

 Monday March 24, 2014 

 Monday April 28, 2014 

 Monday May 19, 2014 

 Monday June 23, 2014 

 Monday July 28, 2014 

 Monday August 25, 2014 

 Monday September 22, 2014 

 Monday October 27, 2014 

 Monday November 24, 2014 

 Monday December 15, 2014 

 

 

 

 
*All meetings are scheduled for the fourth Monday of each month, with the 

exception of  May when it is scheduled for the third Monday because of 

Memorial Day, and December when it is scheduled for the third Monday 

because of Christmas Break, unless otherwise posted. 

 

All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in the BOARD OF EDUCATION 

CONFERENCE ROOM (adjacent to Algonac Elementary School) at 1216 

St. Clair Boulevard, Algonac, unless otherwise posted. 

 

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, arrangements can 

be made to accommodate anyone with a disability. 


